TEAMGROUP UHS-I U1 C10
Primary functions and features
• Enough to satisfy the high-speed access requirement of smartphones, tablets and vehicle recorders.
• Lifetime warranty
[1] Part of the capacity of FLASH storage products will be used for formatting or other functions, and the displayed capacity in the operating system will be less than the actual storage capacity due to unit conversion. It
is recommended to calculate the actual storage capacity based on this equation: total bytes/1024/1024/1024.
[2] Transmission speed will vary according to different hardware / software conditions, therefore the data can only used for basic reference.
※ The format for optimal usage might be different based on the devices. To ensure the proper work of the card, please do the formatting before applying to the device. We reserve the right to modify product

Team Group Inc. is well praised by the industry and customers by
adhering to the corporate philosophy of “Integrity, Innovation,
Professionalism, Efficiency, Discipline, and Simplicity.” We offer faster
repair and exchange services than others, guaranteeing a minimized
delivery time for every global customer.
SOLID R&D CAPABILITIES
With the best technical and manufacturing team, products from
Team Group Inc. are made with innovation and strict quality
control. Our memory technology has passed the ISO9001 and
ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Description Color Capacity Team P/N
TEAM MICRO SDHC 16GB CLASS10
UHS-I RETAIL W/0Adapter
BLACK
16GB TUSDH16GCL10U02
TEAM MICRO SDHC 32GB CLASS10
UHS-I RETAIL W/0Adapter 32GB TUSDH32GCL10U02
TEAM MICRO SDHC 16GB CLASS10
UHS-I RETAIL W/1Adapter 16GB TUSDH16GCL10U03
TEAM MICRO SDHC 32GB CLASS10
UHS-I RETAIL W/1Adapter 32GB TUSDH32GCL10U03
TEAM MICRO SDXC 64GB CLASS10
UHS-I RETAIL W/1Adapter 64GB TUSDX64GCL10U03
TEAM MICRO SDXC 128GB CLASS10
UHS-I RETAIL W/1Adapter 128GB TUSDX128GCL10U03
Ordering information